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Description

201301100000
14540

01/10/2013
12:53:11

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20060308000
108660

201301140000
17960

01/14/2013
01:32:46

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20060301000
096270

201304110001
49120

04/11/2013
10:44:41

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20051109000
588960

201309270003
89630

09/27/2013
03:40:35

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES GANN KEVIN Instr
#:20051107000
577890

201304290001
72590

04/29/2013
12:14:27

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20051109000
588570

201306050002
28830

06/05/2013
10:32:33

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOFFMAN
JASON T

Instr
#:20050915000
480460

201306170002
45990

06/17/2013
10:22:13

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES TATUM ERIN
M

Instr
#:20051118000
602090

201309190003
78590

09/19/2013
12:24:25

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES GANN KEVIN Instr
#:20051107000
577900

201301310000
42540

01/31/2013
02:57:05

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

26 60 Instr
#:20040305000
115970

Lot#:18
Book:26 Pg:60
Sub:WINDSTO
NE III

201302190000
70800

02/19/2013
01:56:56

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

34 51 Instr
#:20060526000
251960

Lot#:42
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

201302190000
70810

02/19/2013
01:56:57

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20051107000
577900

Other:SEE
INST

201307220002
94930

07/22/2013
08:27:37

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOFFMAN
JASON T

12 4 Instr
#:20050915000
480450

Lot#:36
Book:12 Pg:4
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE

201309170003
75790

09/17/2013
08:41:36

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

21 49 Instr
#:20040521000
270310

Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:49
Sub:BROOK
CHASE
ESTATES
PHASE 1

201312200004
86970

12/20/2013
12:14:25

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HSBC BANK
USA

19 111 Instr
#:20040806000
441120

Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:111
Sub:RIVER
HIGHLANDS


